Page 53www.argo-hytos.com
FNAPC1 045
With oil condition monitoring · Nominal fl ow rate up to 45 l/min / 12 gpm · Operating pressure up to 7 bar / 101 psi
Off-line Filter Unit
Application
In the by-pass fl ow of hydraulic and lubrication systems.
Performance features
Protection against wear:

230 VAC, 1~phase motor
Preferred types
Order code Filter
fineness
(β=200)
Dirt-
holding
capacity
Replacement
filter
element
Motor Clogging
indicator
Oil
condition
sensor
Hydraulic
symbol
SAP
number
FNAPC1-045V003/23050-O-H 3 µm 1950 g V7.1560-103 1~230 VAC Optical LubCos H2O 1 42707200
FNAPC1-045V003/40050-O-H 3 µm 1950 g V7.1560-103 3~400/460 VAC Optical LubCos H2O 1 42707000
FNAPC1-045V003/23050-E-H 3 µm 1950 g V7.1560-103 1~230 VAC Electrical LubCos H2O 1 42707100
FNAPC1-045V003/40050-E-H 3 µm 1950 g V7.1560-103 3~400/460 VAC Electrical LubCos H2O 1 42707300